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24
41
52
59
60
16
46
8
7
54
44
4
56
51
19
2
65
58
21
22
15
33
25
18
9
40
61
1
70
48
39
57
30
55
62
68
63
43
64
37
11
12
34
31
49
35
13
50
42
45
23
27
14
26
29
17
47

Nominativo Atleta
SETTE Pantaleo
BRIGO Roberto
RUEPP Roland
BEGO Fernando
TONDELLO Alessandro
ZANOTTI Davide
PETTINATO Giorgio
FELTRIN Mattia
PRELEC Lorenzo
BOTTAZZI Danilo
ZECCHINATO Roberto
DORIGO Walter
MASSARI Angelo
KAUFMANN Robert
SCARPARI Mauro
PICCININI Roberto
DE MARCHI Nicola
TOFFANIN Marco
CATALANO Antonio
BOZBICI Marius
PRATI Maurizio
PITSCHEIDER Carlo
GUERINI Enrico
MARTELLI Massimo
ARTONI Renzo
SACCHET Eros
RUFFATO Giulia
MANUSE Franco
PICCINI Giulio Cesare
MERITI Giancarlo
DA CANAL Ivano
BASSI Maurizio
POZZANI Sandro
GURRADO Vincenzo
VITALI Zelindo
VITALE Paolo
GRANDELIS Daniele
GARBIN Gianni
CORAZZIN Valeria
CONTI Andrea
VIGNUDELLI Cesare
REPONI Guerrino
CARLINI Marco
BALDESSARI Paolo
BERTAGNOLLI Erwin
AZZOLINI Mario
BIGI Tadeo
STECHER Konrad
BUFFO Graziano
FILOCAMO Stellario
MARZOCCHI Fabio
RIBAGA Michele
VALENTI Sara
ANDREOLI Diego
FRISINGHELLI Rinaldo
BALDUCHELLI Sergio
PIVA Antonio

S Cat P_Cat
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MH3
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Nome Squadra
V.C. SOMMESE
GSC GIAMBENINI
G.S. DISABILI ALTO ADIGE
ANMIL SPORT ITALIA
ANMIL SPORT ITALIA
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO
GSC GIAMBENINI
BASKET E NON SOLO
BASKET E NON SOLO
A.C. EIFFEL
GSC GIAMBENINI
BASKET E NON SOLO
A.C. EIFFEL
G.S. DISABILI ALTO ADIGE
ACTIVE A.S.D.
TEAM CYCLE CLASSIC
TEAM PULINET ASD
ANMIL SPORT ITALIA
ACTIVE A.S.D.
ACTIVE A.S.D.
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO
SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
DISABILI VALCAMONICA
ACTIVE A.S.D.
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO
GSC GIAMBENINI
ANMIL SPORT ITALIA

PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D

NORDEST

SPEEDUP A.S.D.

GSC GIAMBENINI

A.C. EIFFEL

SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
A.C. EIFFEL

A.S.D. S.B.S

TEAM PULINET ASD
BRANCACICLONI A.S.D.
GSC GIAMBENINI
BRANCACICLONI A.S.D.
GSC GIAMBENINI

G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
G.S. DISABILI ALTO ADIGE
SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

G.S. DISABILI ALTO ADIGE
GSC GIAMBENINI

GSC GIAMBENINI

V.C. SOMMESE

SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
G.C. APRE-OLMEDO

SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA
ACTIVE A.S.D.

G.S. S.MARTINO D.BATT. A.S.D.
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Tempo

28:
28:
28:
:30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
:30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
:29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:31:
32:
32:
29:
29:
:29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
32:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
28:
29:
30:
:31:
31:
29:
31:
31:
:31:
30:
27:

44.39
44.51
45.30
18.73
18.92
21.23
43.70
43.13
29.55
12.84
32.98
42.12
45.57
52.60
53.38
58.10
41.20
43.58
06.30
14.30
32.70
39.30
39.36
17.83
55.82
15.63
17.50
20.10
28.61
21.18
03.16
06.27
32.76
34.98
40.70
41.10
50.70
05.84
15.24
15.98
17.68
58.90
06.59
14.91
24.76
44.80
38.60
57.71
59.41
40.44
46.85
10.37
06.94
37.89
38.92
47.54
28.30
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